
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Replacement Ticket Group Ticket
108/03/01 Fri 10,870 15,907 2,437 7 272 29,493
108/03/02 Sat 10,977 12,945 2,162 5 280 26,369
108/03/03 Sun 4,922 8,209 1,333 19 96 14,579
108/03/04 Mon 1,037 2,806 395 53 121 4,412
108/03/05 Tue 1,059 2,583 316 5 74 4,037
108/03/06 Wed 1,013 2,681 313 1 237 4,245
108/03/07 Thu 1,015 2,737 345 4 426 4,527
108/03/08 Fri 1,363 3,610 425 3 80 5,481
108/03/09 Sat 4,093 7,364 979 14 322 12,772
108/03/10 Sun 3,409 6,865 1,004 36 626 11,940
108/03/11 Mon 1,036 2,981 384 3 348 4,752
108/03/12 Tue 1,182 2,935 451 1 147 4,716
108/03/13 Wed 1,142 3,262 573 3 225 5,205
108/03/14 Thu 1,147 2,966 442 5 179 4,739
108/03/15 Fri 1,791 3,821 470 6 313 6,401
108/03/16 Sat 5,429 8,695 1,140 4 218 15,486
108/03/17 Sun 4,110 7,721 1,299 31 151 13,312
108/03/18 Mon 1,378 3,307 367 10 678 5,740
108/03/19 Tue 1,104 2,977 393 5 149 4,628
108/03/20 Wed 1,225 3,079 378 1 196 4,879
108/03/21 Thu 1,134 3,276 318 4 242 4,974
108/03/22 Fri 1,308 3,814 425 4 442 5,993
108/03/23 Sat 3,135 6,993 764 15 486 11,393
108/03/24 Sun 3,779 7,399 974 17 650 12,819
108/03/25 Mon 1,135 3,079 415 4 697 5,330
108/03/26 Tue 1,165 2,839 367 3 356 4,730
108/03/27 Wed 1,121 3,422 430 9 439 5,421
108/03/28 Thu 1,266 3,089 278 1 428 5,062
108/03/29 Fri 1,489 3,901 483 5 529 6,407
108/03/30 Sat 3,935 7,922 1,187 4 483 13,531
108/03/31 Sun 3,737 7,637 1,117 2 89 12,582

82,506 160,822 22,364 284 9,979 275,955
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